Fiscal Year

REQ # Manual
Extended Learning Program

05/28/2025
Saint Francis Center of RWC (aka Siena Youth Center)

06/12/2025
06/30/2026

four hundred thirty-five thousand
435,000.00

2025-2026

Siena Youth Center
Business Office Edgar Tenorio

05/29/2025

Siena Youth Center

Edgar Tenorio
Rick Edson Edgar Tenorio

Chief Business Official Director

John R. Baker, Ed.D

Superintendent

See attached proposal

Siena Youth Center Summer 2025 &